,:7 NaijaHouses

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 75,000,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com Type Land Built

1097 days

This is a 1168sqm Residential Land in Dakibiyu Located in a very strategic part of Dakibiyu, this land is very
buildable and Liveable Title: FCDA R of O Location: Dakibiyu Price: 75M asking

=]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

Property ID: P5458606420
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 75000000
Year Built:

Property Size: Sqm
Building Size: Sqgm
Lot Size: 1168Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 75000000 1168

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 75000000 1168 O0Km
By zavatti, wuye dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 250000000 1051 0Km
Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 300000000 3500 0Km
Dakibiyu , Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 130000000 1400 0Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 350000000 2138 0Km
DAKIBIYU JABI, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 26000000 0Km
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 100000000 0Km
Peachville Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 40000000 10000  1.2Km
safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 150000000 1.2Km
YahWahab Estate Phase 3, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 46000000 1.4Km
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 65000000 1.5Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 200000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 40000000 1.6Km
citec estate mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 35000000 1.6Km
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 65000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 75000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 65000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 38000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 42000000 10000  1.6Km
ﬁiﬁffbﬁfﬁgfyakasa' Lugbe, Lugbe, 4 3000000 500  1.6Km
zli)a:lrjnao;g?state, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, A 25000000 500 1.6Km
Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 58000000 1.6Km
Zi}gi;:ae;t&tﬂe Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, 7 500000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 120000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 90000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 28000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 27000000 1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 190000000 1.6Km

h

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




-

ialdAin
(S

M Najjan uses

= e NG
Mle place, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S

Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja

FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

o

e T T S NG O OV R - T NG T NG Y N N N O O TS T S N U U I RS, BN GURTN

1570

3
5
2
4
3
6

5
3
6

32900000

8000000

35000000
80000000
75000000
85000000
40000000
100000000
35000000
30000000
250000000
50000000
49000000
55000000
100000000
120000000
39000000
30000000
45000000
20000000
20000000
75000000
60000000
180000000
15000000
7500000
280000000
35000000
60000000
95000000
160000000
25000000
150000000
100000000
120000000

500

500
250

500

1.8Km

1.8Km

2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km

rextabie  howeyer

This report has becn prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

(W% |
DN




“‘!! NaiialdAiiese
““oa I NN 1UUOTO
Mstnct, A!)uja Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Opp code of conduct Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

N N - S B T S R SN T U S R U RN SCRRNT

—_ N W N R R

SU W

o s~ O o1 U,

=~ O = O

60000000
20000000
35000000
90000000
220000000
99900000
89900000
41000000
550000000
80000000
60000000
170000000
98000000
85000000
55000000
140000000
60000000

17000000

280000000
1200000000
1200000000

400000000

200000000
150000000
150000000
20000000
40000000
30000000
12000000
130000000
160000000
55000000
40000000
250000000

90000

90000
8000

3500

90000

90000

90000

11000

1825

4175

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2.1Km
2.1Km

2.1Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km

2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km
2.4Km

2.4Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




