

Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 75,000,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye Mobile: 07056144444

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













Sale

Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com **1097 days**

Type Land

Built

This is a 1168sqm Residential Land in Dakibiyu Located in a very strategic part of Dakibiyu, this land is very buildable and Liveable Title: FCDA R of O Location: Dakibiyu Price: 75M asking







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P5458606420
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 75000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: 1168Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 0

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	Dutilioom	75000000	1168	0
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		75000000	1168	0Km
By zavatti, wuye dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT			250000000	1051	0Km
Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		300000000	3500	0Km
Dakibiyu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		130000000	1400	0Km
Dakibiyu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		350000000	2138	0Km
DAKIBIYU JABI, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	26000000		0Km
Dakibiu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		0Km
Peachville Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000	10000	1.2Km
safari estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	150000000		1.2Km
YahWahab Estate Phase 3, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	46000000		1.4Km
Jabi Daki Biyu, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	65000000		1.5Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	200000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	40000000		1.6Km
citec estate mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	35000000		1.6Km
Citec Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		65000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		75000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		65000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	38000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		42000000	10000	1.6Km
Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		3000000	500	1.6Km
Diamond Estate, Pyakasa, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		25000000	500	1.6Km
Citec, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	58000000		1.6Km
citec estate Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	7		500000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	120000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	90000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	28000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	27000000		1.6Km
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		190000000		1.6Km

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

This propert has been prepared based on information furnished by sources door



NaijaHouses De place, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		32900000		1.8Km
Seman Global Estate , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8000000		1.8Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000	500	2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	80000000		2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	75000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	85000000		2Km
Katampe 1, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	100000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	250000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000		2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		39000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	45000000	500	2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	20000000	250	2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		180000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7500000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			280000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			35000000	500	2Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	1570		60000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	160000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	120000000		2Km
Kingston Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	90000000		2Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



strict, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	60000000	90000	2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		20000000		2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		35000000		2Km
life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		90000000		2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		220000000		2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	99900000		2Km
kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	89900000		2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	41000000	90000	2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		550000000	8000	2Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000	90000	2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	98000000	90000	2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	85000000	90000	2Km
Dabo Estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	55000000		2Km
Bobowasi Island Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	140000000	11000	2.1Km
Mab Global Estate Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2.1Km
AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	17000000	1825	2.1Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		2.4Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000		2.4Km
jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		2.4Km
Opp code of conduct Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	4175	2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		2.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		20000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		30000000		2.4Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		12000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		130000000		2.4Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	160000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		2.4Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	40000000		2.4Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		2.4Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of	
	Month	Average Frice	Maximum Frice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



